Earl Haig Secondary School

SBI 4U BIOLOGY EXAM

Final Examination – 2009/2010

Date:

Monday June 21, 2010


Total Marks:
140 marks

Time:

1:00 pm





Duration:
2 hours







NAME: _______________________

HOMEFORM: ____

SECTION:
  01
02
03
04
05
06

TEACHER:
Thorpe    
/ Koutroubis    / Ramlochan



Instructions:
1. Fill in your name Circle your teacher and section.

2. Non–programmable calculators are permitted but may NOT be shared.  No other aids are permitted.

3. Be sure to put your name on all sheets and hand in all papers at the end of the examination.

Mark Allocation 

	Part
	Marks

	A:  Multiple Choice
	80

	B:  Diagram Labeling
	35

	C:  Short Answer
	25

	TOTAL
	140


You will need to work faster than one mark per minute to complete this exam!

PART A – Multiple Choice

[1 mark each]

· Fill in the most appropriate answer for all questions on the Scantron card.
· Only answers on the Scantron card will be marked.
· Be sure to put your name on the Scantron card.
· Do not make any marks in the area of the scantron with the black bars.
· The Scantron card must be completed in the allocated time.  No extra time will be provided to fill in the card.

